

2nd & Final Bill

6

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Const. & Maint. of					
Road & C.D. work for					
Durgauli chaupal to House					
to shayam chaupal to					
Gramhariya Muslim to					
H/O Mahakant Jha.					
Agency.	Sri Chandan Kumar				
App No.	18	SBD/2021-22			
D.O.S.	10-09-21				
D.O.C.	09-09-22				
Record Entry.					
H.P. culvert. 2 NO.					
① E/w excavation in found ⁿ - - - - - E/I					
H.W.	2x2	6.45	1.40	1.50	= 54.18
Below Pipe	2x	1x4.85	1.53	0.365	= 5.41
					59.59 M ³
② P/L Rec M ₁₅ in found ⁿ as levelling					
Course - - - all comp. job. - SD E/I					
H.W. 2x2 x 6.15 x 0.40 x 1.25 =					
2x2 x 6.45 x 1.40 x 0.150 =					5.41 M ³
Below Pipe 2x1 x 4.931 x 1.53 x 0.250 =					3.77 M
					9.18 M ³
③ P/L Rec M ₂₀ in sub str. - - - E/I					
H.W.	2x2	6.15	1.25	0.40	x 3.18 = 64.53
Parapet	2x2	6.15	0.40	0.60	= 5.90
Less for Pipe 2x2 x 0.7857 x (1.23) ² x 0.22 =					2.95
					67.48
④ P/L Rec NE ₃ - - - all comp					
job. - - - SD E/I.					

Continuation

$$2 \times 3 \times 2.50 = 15.00 \text{ M}$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28) Planting of tree --					ET
		86	NOS.		
(29) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound --					ET
		2 x 852	x 0.10		= 170.40 m ²
(30) PIF of 100 of H.H.S.S. --					ET
		3	NOS.		
(31)		Insd.			
		08/09/22		25/09/22	
		J.E.		A.E.	
Abstract of Cost.					
(1) PIF setting out pillars					
QUTMB P-1		7	NOS		
@ Rs	2470.93			Rs	17297.0
(2) Dismantling of Brick masonry					
QUTMB P-1		24.75	m ³		
@ Rs	237.67			Rs	5882.0
(3) Cleaning & grading					
QUTMB P-1		0.294	Hect		
@ Rs	53879.81			Rs	15841.0
(4) Dismantling of Pcc/Rcc					
QUTMB P-2		4.50	M ³		
@ Rs	422.24			Rs	1900.0
(5) PILE GRSB					
QUTMB P-9		704.38	M ³		
@ Rs	3173.30			Rs	2235209.0
(6) Const. of curbs from b. Pits					
QUTMB P-11					
Continuation					
(i) 100M - 4979.15 M					
		1583.31			
@ Rs	154.19			Rs	244131.0

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26) P/A Primer coat					
QVTMB P-10		3261.04 m ²			
@ M	41.37			M	134909.00
(27) P/A tack coat					
QVTMB P-10		3261.04 m ²			
@ M	14.14			M	46111.00
(28) P/L 20 mm HSS					
QVTMB P-10		3261.04 m ²			
@ M	214.75			M	700308.00
(29) P/F KM Post					
QVTMB P-11		2 Nos			
@ M	2391.71			M	4783.00
(30) P/F 200 M					
QVTMB P-11		3 Nos			
@ M	631.22			M	1894.00
(31) P/F stop board					
QVTMB P-11		2 Nos			
@ M	8522.02			M	17044.00
(32) P/F retroreflective traffic sign					
600mm sq. lat. triangle					
QVTMB P-11		8 Nos			
@ M	3444.73			M	27558.00
(33) Planting of tree					
QVTMB P-12		86 Nos			
@ M	855.50			M	73573.00
(34) Road marking with applied thermoplastic compound					
QVTMB P-12		170.40 m ²			
@ M	721.98			M	123025.00
				RS	6092884.00

Continuation

[illegible]

Continuation